Stratigraphic column for
the Fra Cristobal Mountains
and Cutter Sag east of
Elephant Butte Lake

State Park

m.y.

0.8

1.8
2.8

65

248

290

343

510 -2

Palomas
Formation

McRae Fm.

Crevasse Canyon Fm.

CRETACEOUS

| Gallup Ss.
___ D-Cross Tongue, Mancos Sh.

Tres Hermanos Fm.

Mancos Sh.
) Dakota Ss.

San Andres Ls.

Yeso Fm.

Abo Fm.

Bursum
Caballo Mts.

Bar B Fm.

PENNSYLVANIAN

Nakaye Fm.
Red House Fm.

[/ /]  Montoya Fm.

Eﬁ El Paso Fm.

ey Bliss Ss.

&N Younger plutons

- Older metasediments and metavolcanics



